

## GRAND CHAPTER Order of the Eastern Star

The Rite of Adoption for the State of North Carolina. An Affiliate of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free & Accepted Masons of North Carolina & Jurisdiction, Inc.

## **Defunct Chapter Claim**

To the Grand Worthy Patron and Grand Worthy Matron of The Grand Chapter Order of the Eastern Star, Rite of Adoption for the State of North Carolina, An Affiliate of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free & Accepted Masons of North Carolina and Jurisdiction, Inc.

I, District Deputy Grand Matron of the \_\_\_\_\_ Masonic District reports and submits this Defunct Chapter Claim in accordance with Article VI, Section 3c of the Grand Chapter's Constitution and on behalf of

Chapter No.\_\_\_\_\_ of The Grand Chapter Order of the Eastern Star, Rite of Adoption for the State of North Carolina, an Affiliate of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free & Accepted Masons of North Carolina and Jurisdiction, Inc. located in the city\_\_\_\_\_\_, NC. The membership of the chapter is as follows:

Member		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
	Email	
Member		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	Email	
Member		
City	State	Zip Code
	Email	
Member		
Address		
	State	Zip Code
	Email	
Member		
Address		
	State	Zip Code
	Email	
Member		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	Email	



## GRAND CHAPTER Order of the Eastern Star

The Rite of Adoption for the State of North Carolina. An Affiliate of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free & Accepted Masons of North Carolina & Jurisdiction, Inc.

## SEND CLAIM GRAND CHAPTER ORDER OF THE EASTERN STAR OFFICE P.O. BOX 3844 DURHAM, NC 27702

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE GRAND CHAPTER

Date Received in Grand Chapter Office:	of	_20_
· · ·		

Date inventory started: \_\_\_\_\_ Date inventory completed: \_\_\_\_\_

Date equipment secured by Grand Chapter: \_\_\_\_\_ 20\_\_\_\_.